
Soci's Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marini Simone (08/3021) 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Camnaghi Matteo (08/2868) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biazzi Paolo (08/3273) 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piovani Omar (08/2891) 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barbieri Fabrizio (08/3027) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rinaldi Imerio (08/3005) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capirola Alessandro (08/2118) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gaiardi Nicola (08/3008) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marini Simone 08/3021 6 17 2,83

Camnaghi Matteo 08/2868 6 12 2,00

Biazzi Paolo 08/3273 3 9 3,00

Piovani Omar 08/2891 3 9 3,00

Barbieri Fabrizio 08/3027 3 5 1,67

Rinaldi Imerio 08/3005 3 5 1,67

Capirola Alessandro 08/2118 0 0 0,00

Gaiardi Nicola 08/3008 0 0 0,00

Fadigati Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tamagnini Nicola (08/2701) 6 8 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caselani Maurizio (08/2912) 0 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Formica Alessandra (08/2779) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maldotti Giancarlo (08/2713) 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Banoni Omar (08/2716) 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Genzini Andrea (08/2711) 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Matti Barbara (08/2788) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campiotti Giulio (08/2951) 3 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monduzzi Alessandro (08/2979) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tenca Luca Alberto (08/2664) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tamagnini Nicola 08/2701 12 20 1,67

Caselani Maurizio 08/2912 6 13 2,17

Formica Alessandra 08/2779 6 13 2,17

Maldotti Giancarlo 08/2713 6 11 1,83

Banoni Omar 08/2716 3 8 2,67

Genzini Andrea 08/2711 3 8 2,67

Matti Barbara 08/2788 3 7 2,33

Campiotti Giulio 08/2951 6 5 0,83

Monduzzi Alessandro 08/2979 0 0 0,00

Tenca Luca Alberto 08/2664 3 0 0,00

Devils

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lionetti Christian (08/3368) 0 0 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pavesi Nicholas (08/3364) 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sesti Luca (08/3361) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonizzi Gioele (08/6317) 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borgonovo Gabriele (08/2917) 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Regonesi Samuele Elia (08/3290) 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertola Andrea (08/6298) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pavesi Thomas (08/6299) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Testa Nicolas (08/3379) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lionetti Christian 08/3368 6 14 2,33

Pavesi Nicholas 08/3364 6 7 1,17

Sesti Luca 08/3361 3 5 1,67

Bonizzi Gioele 08/6317 3 3 1,00

Borgonovo Gabriele 08/2917 3 2 0,67

Regonesi Samuele Elia 08/3290 3 1 0,33

Bertola Andrea 08/6298 0 0 0,00

Pavesi Thomas 08/6299 0 0 0,00

Testa Nicolas 08/3379 0 0 0,00



Tortuga Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Confalonieri Giovanni Carlo 4 9 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paulli Roberto (08/3378) 4 7 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coggi Gabriele (08/2866) 4 5 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pedrabissi Danny (08/3084) 4 11 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cicatelli Andrea (08/3283) 2 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marzaroli Fabio (08/3258) 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Felisari Desiree (08/3348) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ghidelli Elisa (08/5574) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Confalonieri Giovanni 08/3136 10 20 2,00

Paulli Roberto 08/3378 8 17 2,12

Coggi Gabriele 08/2866 10 16 1,60

Pedrabissi Danny 08/3084 6 14 2,33

Cicatelli Andrea 08/3283 5 6 1,20

Marzaroli Fabio 08/3258 5 1 0,20

Felisari Desiree 08/3348 2 0 0,00

Ghidelli Elisa 08/5574 2 0 0,00

Se Puede

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun

Rozza Mattia (08/3284) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Facco Mauro (08/2897) 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2

Piacentini Matteo (08/2896) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

Sica Graziano (08/3159) 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4

Mauri Alessandro (08/2966) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4

Vagni Giovanni (08/3075) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Triassi Michele (08/6186) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Triassi Nicola (08/2895) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2

Riva Alfredo (08/3133) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1

Sapio Stefano (08/3160) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rozza Mattia 08/3284 6 7 1,17

Facco Mauro 08/2897 9 7 0,78

Piacentini Matteo 08/2896 2 6 3,00

Sica Graziano 08/3159 9 6 0,67

Mauri Alessandro 08/2966 3 4 1,33

Vagni Giovanni 08/3075 3 3 1,00

Triassi Michele 08/6186 4 3 0,75

Triassi Nicola 08/2895 3 2 0,67

Riva Alfredo 08/3133 6 2 0,33

Tacchinardi Marco 08/3153 0 0 0,00

Sapio Stefano 08/3160 3 0 0,00


